
Local presence, regional expertise

Philippines
Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices, 
Manila 
info@ocamposuralvo.com

Pioneers in frontier markets of Asia DFDL People

Bangladesh
Dhaka
bangladesh@dfdl.com

Singapore
Singapore
singapore@dfdl.com

DFDL collaborating firmsLao PDR
Vientiane 
laos@dfdl.com

Myanmar
Naypyidaw
Yangon 
myanmar@dfdl.com

Thailand
Bangkok &  Koh Samui
thailand@dfdl.com

Vietnam
Hanoi 
hanoi@dfdl.com
Ho Chi Minh City 
hcmc@dfdl.com

Cambodia
Sarin & Associates, 
Phnom Penh 
cambodia@dfdl.com

Indonesia
Mataram Partners, 
Jakarta 
indonesia@dfdl.com

Philippines
Ocampo & Suralvo Law Offices, 
Manila 
info@ocamposuralvo.com

DFDL offices

www.dfdl.com

MARTIN DESAUTELS
Senior Partner
martin.desautels@dfdl.com

AUDRAY SOUCHE
Managing Partner
audray.souche@dfdl.com

COUNTRY CONTACTS

BANGLADESH
SHAHWAR NIZAM
Partner
shahwar.nizam@dfdl.com

CAMBODIA & THAILAND |
REGIONAL REAL ESTATE
GUILLAUME MASSIN
Partner
guillaume.massin@dfdl.com

VIETNAM 
JÉRÔME BUZENET
Partner
jerome.buzenet@dfdl.com

INDONESIA & SINGAPORE | 
REGIONAL BANKING, FINANCE & TECHNOLOGY | 
INDIA DESK 
VINAY AHUJA
Partner
vinay.ahuja@dfdl.com

LAO PDR
KRISTY NEWBY
Partner
kristy.newby@dfdl.com

REGIONAL CONTACTS

AFFILIATE FIRM CONTACTS

SARIN & ASSOCIATES, 
CAMBODIA
DENORA SARIN J.D.
Partner
dsarin@sarinlaws.com

OCAMPO & SURALVO 
LAW OFFICES, PHILIPPINES
JUDE OCAMPO
Partner
jocampo@ocamposuralvo.com

MATARAM PARTNERS, 
INDONESIA
ANDI ZULFIKAR
Partner
andi.zulfikar@mataramlaw.com

M&A | 
RESTRUCTURING & 
INSOLVENCY
CHRIS ROBINSON
Partner
chris.robinson@dfdl.com

COMPLIANCE & 
INVESTIGATIONS 
JONATHAN BLAINE 
Co-Head of C&I Practice
jonathan.blaine@dfdl.com

TAX
JACK SHEEHAN
Partner
jack.sheehan@dfdl.com

MYANMAR | 
REGIONAL DISPUTES
NISHANT CHOUDHARY
Partner
nishant.choudhary@dfdl.com

CHINA DESK
ROBIN TEOW
Partner 
robin.teow@dfdl.com

* DFDL collaborating firms

INFRASTRUCTURE & 
LOGISTICS
KEVIN HAWKINS
Partner
kevin.hawkins@dfdl.com

HOSPITALITY
PAUL VOLODARSKY
Deputy Head of 
Real Estate Practice 
paul.volodarsky@dfdl.com

They are the preeminent firm in the Mekong Region 
and are one of the go-to firms for finance work. They 
are both very responsive and commercial.

Chambers Asia 2022

10
Practices

12
Offices

5
Desks

150
Advisers

9
Countries

Bangladesh Indonesia* Myanmar Philippines* ASEAN Desk VietnamCambodia* Lao PDR Thailand

Aviation

Compliance and Investigations

Corporate, Mergers and Acquisitions

Restructuring and Insolvency

Real Estate and Construction

Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh

Dhaka Jakarta
Yangon

Naypyidaw
Manila Singapore

Phnom 
Penh

Vientiane
Bangkok

Samui

China Desk French Desk

Taxation

India Desk Japan Desk Korea Desk

Dispute Resolution

Employment and Labour

ENERGY, MINING & 
INFRASTRUCTURE 
DAVE SEIBERT
Acting Head of EMI Practice
dave.seibert@dfdl.com

Banking, Finance and Technology Energy, Mining and Infrastructure


